
M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER BHOPAL (0111) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250111502001 1 TAJENDRA SINGH BAWAL SURENDRA SINGH BAWAL PASS   M935000001315/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 1 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER BHOPAL (0111) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : BHOPAL (01)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 2 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDORE (0217) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250217502001 1 KAVISH SHRIVASTAVA RAJESH SHRIVASTAVA FAIL   M935000002196/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 3 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDORE (0218) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250218502001 1 GEETIKA PRETETI VEER PRASAD PARTETI PASS   M935000003264/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 4 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDORE (0218) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : INDORE (02)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 5 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE NAGOD,SATNA   (1027) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251027502001 1 RAMA NAND SINGH BUTU RAM SINGH PASS   M935000004292/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 6 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE NAGOD,SATNA   (1027) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : SATNA (10)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 7 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT NARMADA COLLEGE, NARMADAPURAM (1601) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251601502001 1 ASHWARYA PRATAP SINGH SOLANKIVIRENDRA SINGH SOLANKI FAIL   M93500000593/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 8 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT NARMADA COLLEGE, NARMADAPURAM (1601) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : NARMADAPURAM (16)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 9 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT NARMADA COLLEGE, NARMADAPURAM (1601) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF REPORT

MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (MJMC) (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025 SUMMARY 

Page 10 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING


